
2024 - 2025 RE Calendar for Confirmation 3                                revised for class time change

IP = in person class (in parish library)            H = home with assignment              www.stjohnvillapark.org

Date Day IP / H Time Notes

9/22/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

Students attend from 10:30am - 12:00pm and a parent must attend a short 

meeting from 11:30 - 12:00 to discuss Confirmation requirements.

9/29/2024 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

10/6/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm Confirmation 3 (C3) Class

10/13/2024 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Indigenous People's Day Holiday

10/20/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

10/27/2024 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

11/3/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

11/10/2024 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

11/17/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 / Saint Report due

11/24/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

12/1/2024 Sunday H No Class - Thanksgiving Holiday

12/8/2024 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

12/15/2024 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 class  / Confirmation Data Sheet & Sponsor Form due

12/22/2024 Sunday H No Class - Christmas Break

12/29/2024 Sunday H No Class - Christmas Break

1/5/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

1/12/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

1/19/2025 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects - MLK Birthday Holiday

1/26/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

2/2/2025 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

2/9/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

2/16/2025 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects - Presidents Day

2/23/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class / Due - Letter of Intent to Pastor requesting Confirmation

3/2/2025 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/9/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class / All Service Hours / Project / Reports due

3/16/2025 Sunday H Complete assigned homework/projects

3/23/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

3/30/2025 Sunday H No Class - Spring Break

4/6/2025 Sunday H No Class - Spring Break

4/13/2025 Sunday IP 10:30 am - 12:00 pm C3 Class

4/20/2025 Sunday H No Class - Easter

4/28/2025 Monday IP 5:00 - 6:30 pm Reconciliation for First Communion and Confirmation Candidates

TBD Confirmation Practice (C2 & C3)

TBD Confirmation (C2 & C3)

Confirmation Requirements Due Date
December 15, 2024
December 15, 2024
November 17, 2024
February 23, 2025

March 9, 2025

Confirmation Data Sheet
Sponsor Form
Saint Report
Letter of Intent to Pastor
Service Hours / Project


